

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No(s). 3559/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22-11-2018 in CRR No. 1813/2016 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

VED SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No.55221/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

WITH SLP(Cr1) No. 3321/2019
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 03-05-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Deepkaran Dalal, AOR
Mr. K.S.Dalal, Adv.
Mr. Atul Dewan, Adv.

Mr. Amit Alok, Adv.
Mr. Srilok Nath Rath, Adv.
Mr. Sandiv Kalia, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed, list these petitions in the first week of
July, 2019.

Additional documents be filed in the meantime.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER